
.77
19.5

.77
19.5

2X .126
3.2

.15
3.9

.18
4.6

NOTES:

1.  MATERIAL: NYLON, BLACK, UL94V-2.
2.  COMPONENT SHALL BE PACKAGED 10 PIECES PER BAG,
     IN ACCORDANCE WITHL-COM SPEC. PS-0031.
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REVISIONS

DESCRIPTION APPROVEDREV DATE

S. SMITH 3/11/10

3/11/10A

B

INITIAL RELEASE

ECN 4685: 19.5mm WAS 19.0mm, 2 HOLES WAS 4 HOLES 4/15/10

D.GRIFFIN

D. CASTRO

CATEGORY

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES [mm]

CONFIGURATION DETAILS OF
UNDIMENSIONED FEATURES

MAY VARY 

NONE

FSCM NO.

43321

ADH CBL TIE MOUNT,0.75"

HETEROGENOUS

PROJECTION

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

D. CASTRO

COLOR VARIATIONS
MAY OCCUR

3/10/10
OVERALL CABLE LENGTH TOLERANCE:

≤12 [305] = +1 [25] / -0
>12 [305] ≤60 [1524] = +2 [51] / -0

>60 [1524] ≤120 [3048] = +4 [102] / -0
>120 [3048] ≤300 [7620] = +6 [152] / -0

>300 [7620] = +5% / -0%

ALL OTHER DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES:
.X = ± .2

.XX = ± .02
.XXX = ±.005
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